
DAY DATE

EVENT OR 

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Sun 24-Jul

Gear Handout 

10-11-12

Door 9 

Legacy 7:00 PM

Gear Handout 

9th Grade

Door 9 

Legacy 7:30 PM

Mon 25-Jul O&D Camp SSC 6-830 PM

Tue 26-Jul O&D Camp SSC 6-830 PM

Wed 27-Jul O&D Camp SSC 6-830 PM

Wed 3-Aug

Impact Testing 

for Juniors

Legacy 

E104 1030 AM

Thu 4-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Impact Testing 

for 9th

Legacy 

E104 1030 AM

Parent 

Meeting

Legacy 

Aud 630 PM

Fri 5-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Sat 6-Aug Practice SSC TBD

Mon 8-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Tue 9-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Wed 10-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Football Important Dates 2022



Team Pictures SSC 11:00 AM

Thu 11-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Fri 12-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Sat 13-Aug Practice SSC TBD

Mon 15-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Tue 16-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Gold Card 

Blitz Legacy 3-7 PM

Wed 17-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Thu 18-Aug Practice SSC

730-1130 

AM

Fri. 19-Aug Practice SSC 4-6 PM

Sat. 20-Aug

Scrimmage vs. 

Mandan Mandan TBD


